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to tČí Jméno Čas

M14  (19) 14,5 km 16 K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 604 Hugo PISZCZORO 37:24 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(38) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl
068 - TOUTES ORIE 3:25 5:41 7:31 9:21 10:49 12:09 14:21 16:15 18:10 19:54 21:48 27:58 30:45 32:53 34:23 36:38 37:24

3:25 2:16 1:50 1:50 1:28 1:20 2:12 1:54 1:55 1:44 1:54 6:10 2:47 2:08 1:30 2:15 0:46
2 614 Aubin Villar-Thiery 37:42 #(32) #(33) #(43) #(38) #(37) #(31) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl

026 - Noyon CO 3:30 5:22 7:22 9:02 10:03 12:13 13:54 15:35 17:31 19:12 21:08 27:49 30:27 33:12 34:38 36:47 37:42
3:30 1:52 2:00 1:40 1:01 2:10 1:41 1:41 1:56 1:41 1:56 6:41 2:38 2:45 1:26 2:09 0:55

3 611 Tomáš Zrník 38:51 #(31) #(37) #(32) #(33) #(43) #(38) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl *71 *34
GIG - GIGANT Orient 4:06 6:15 8:03 9:56 11:44 13:18 15:34 17:19 19:28 21:12 23:11 29:40 32:00 34:25 35:43 38:03 38:51 37:42 7:17

4:06 2:09 1:48 1:53 1:48 1:34 2:16 1:45 2:09 1:44 1:59 6:29 2:20 2:25 1:18 2:20 0:48
4 617 Dziugas Budrys 39:05 #(32) #(33) #(43) #(38) #(37) #(31) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl *56

076 - Sakas OSK 3:22 5:20 7:12 8:42 10:08 12:30 14:20 16:01 18:04 19:57 21:53 29:10 31:52 34:35 36:02 38:17 39:05 35:31
3:22 1:58 1:52 1:30 1:26 2:22 1:50 1:41 2:03 1:53 1:56 7:17 2:42 2:43 1:27 2:15 0:48

5 623 Antonín Svoboda 39:06 #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(31) #(42) #(38) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl
VPM - KOS Slavia Pl 3:57 5:48 7:36 9:13 11:06 12:39 16:10 17:52 20:05 21:47 23:29 29:13 32:28 34:29 35:58 38:08 39:06

3:57 1:51 1:48 1:37 1:53 1:33 3:31 1:42 2:13 1:42 1:42 5:44 3:15 2:01 1:29 2:10 0:58
6 613 Vojtěch Bogar 40:05 #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(31) #(42) #(38) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl

BOR - OK Jiskra No 2:37 4:27 6:13 7:41 11:03 12:50 15:36 17:23 19:54 21:40 23:30 30:32 33:00 35:25 37:00 39:12 40:05
2:37 1:50 1:46 1:28 3:22 1:47 2:46 1:47 2:31 1:46 1:50 7:02 2:28 2:25 1:35 2:12 0:53

7 603 Nicolas LECLERC 41:29 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(43) #(38) #(37) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl *70
071 - GREF GRAND 3:02 5:13 6:59 8:52 10:28 11:38 13:32 15:22 18:59 21:22 23:09 31:12 33:54 36:01 37:39 40:38 41:29 18:17

3:02 2:11 1:46 1:53 1:36 1:10 1:54 1:50 3:37 2:23 1:47 8:03 2:42 2:07 1:38 2:59 0:51
8 605 Jan Štěpánek 43:01 #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(31) #(42) #(38) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl

TBM - KOS TJ Tesla 5:34 7:25 9:02 10:39 13:56 15:45 18:35 20:17 22:58 24:38 26:27 33:33 35:58 38:24 40:02 42:14 43:01
5:34 1:51 1:37 1:37 3:17 1:49 2:50 1:42 2:41 1:40 1:49 7:06 2:25 2:26 1:38 2:12 0:47

9 612 JOCELIN LAURET 43:11 #(33) #(32) #(31) #(37) #(43) #(38) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl
041 - AS SAMOIS 4:23 6:09 8:39 11:50 14:02 16:10 18:04 19:51 22:53 24:48 27:32 33:41 36:49 38:51 40:15 42:25 43:11

4:23 1:46 2:30 3:11 2:12 2:08 1:54 1:47 3:02 1:55 2:44 6:09 3:08 2:02 1:24 2:10 0:46
10 622 Matyáš Folprecht 43:22 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(43) #(38) #(37) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl

TBM - KOS TJ Tesla 3:50 6:12 8:14 10:39 12:16 13:35 15:17 17:42 20:27 22:28 24:22 30:50 34:25 36:31 38:52 42:30 43:22
3:50 2:22 2:02 2:25 1:37 1:19 1:42 2:25 2:45 2:01 1:54 6:28 3:35 2:06 2:21 3:38 0:52

11 621 Kryštof Patka 46:54 #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(31) #(42) #(38) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl
BOR - OK Jiskra No 3:42 5:58 8:02 10:01 12:49 14:52 17:52 19:56 23:10 25:21 27:37 35:05 38:26 41:07 43:02 46:02 46:54

3:42 2:16 2:04 1:59 2:48 2:03 3:00 2:04 3:14 2:11 2:16 7:28 3:21 2:41 1:55 3:00 0:52
12 609 Filip Schwab 52:16 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(38) 1(39) #(42) #(42) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl *56

TBM - KOS TJ Tesla 3:27 6:43 8:58 12:00 14:00 17:17 19:13 21:30 24:13 28:25 30:23 32:29 39:46 43:11 46:38 48:50 51:18 52:16 47:48
3:27 3:16 2:15 3:02 2:00 3:17 1:56 2:17 2:43 4:12 1:58 2:06 7:17 3:25 3:27 2:12 2:28 0:58

13 610 Gvidas Sinkunas 52:20 #(32) #(33) #(43) #(38) #(37) #(31) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl *70
039 - Dainava OK 8:39 10:40 12:45 14:23 15:37 18:12 20:08 22:29 26:54 29:24 32:01 39:27 42:22 46:44 48:44 51:25 52:20 27:24

8:39 2:01 2:05 1:38 1:14 2:35 1:56 2:21 4:25 2:30 2:37 7:26 2:55 4:22 2:00 2:41 0:55
14 607 Tomáš Vít 67:38 #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(31) #(42) #(38) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl

BSO - KOB Baník S 7:03 9:50 12:47 16:57 21:06 23:57 27:38 30:16 33:54 37:10 39:41 48:38 54:40 61:20 63:47 66:38 67:38
7:03 2:47 2:57 4:10 4:09 2:51 3:41 2:38 3:38 3:16 2:31 8:57 6:02 6:40 2:27 2:51 1:00

15 608 Eloy Espigares 71:02 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(38) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl
066 - Sherpa Raid K 6:46 10:56 14:16 17:29 19:57 22:28 27:50 30:27 33:23 39:20 42:25 54:16 58:10 63:33 65:53 69:56 71:02

6:46 4:10 3:20 3:13 2:28 2:31 5:22 2:37 2:56 5:57 3:05 11:51 3:54 5:23 2:20 4:03 1:06
16 606 Antonio Martín 74:00 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(43) #(37) #(38) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) Cíl

066 - Sherpa Raid K 5:58 9:20 22:47 25:23 28:01 30:24 33:59 36:54 40:12 46:49 49:17 58:36 63:35 68:40 70:43 73:12 74:00
5:58 3:22 13:27 2:36 2:38 2:23 3:35 2:55 3:18 6:37 2:28 9:19 4:59 5:05 2:03 2:29 0:48

616 Mykolas Sliuzelis disk #(31) #(37) #(33) #(43) #(38) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) #(32) Cíl *71 *56 *54 *50 *72
039 - Dainava OK 4:26 8:47 17:19 19:35 24:41 27:08 29:32 ----- ----- 49:22 ----- 69:14 ----- 75:02 77:42 ----- 78:43 77:20 74:22 72:01 66:31 63:14

4:26 4:21 8:32 2:16 5:06 2:27 2:24 19:50 19:52 5:48 2:40 1:01
*59 *63 *64 *47 *45 *44 *70 *40 *41 *36 *35 *34 *34

60:53 59:43 57:58 55:57 48:26 40:58 37:58 34:04 31:43 21:11 13:57 7:29 7:11

619 Eduard Toloch disk #(33) #(43) #(32) #(37) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) #(31) #(38) #(42) Cíl
GIG - GIGANT Orient 8:40 12:07 16:01 18:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 88:08 ----- ----- ----- 89:16

8:40 3:27 3:54 2:38 69:29 1:08
620 Matouš Vanka disk #(32) #(33) #(43) #(38) #(37) #(42) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(46) 5(49) 6(53) 7(73) 8(57) 9(100) #(31) Cíl *71

OKP - SK OK 24 Pra 7:52 11:20 13:33 16:01 18:12 20:52 27:24 32:58 47:26 50:37 66:06 78:14 82:52 86:11 88:54 ----- 89:50 88:24
7:52 3:28 2:13 2:28 2:11 2:40 6:32 5:34 14:28 3:11 15:29 12:08 4:38 3:19 2:43 0:56

M17  (25) 19,4 km 25 K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 638 Dmitrii Rakovitsa 42:06 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
094 - Moscompass 2:41 4:02 5:32 6:24 7:54 9:21 10:44 12:27 14:49 16:00 16:54 18:32 21:21 24:14 25:01 29:40 30:58 31:38 32:48 34:02 36:07 38:01 39:12

2:41 1:21 1:30 0:52 1:30 1:27 1:23 1:43 2:22 1:11 0:54 1:38 2:49 2:53 0:47 4:39 1:18 0:40 1:10 1:14 2:05 1:54 1:11
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
41:02 41:21 42:06
1:50 0:19 0:45

2 656 Ondřej Kovář 42:36 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
VPM - KOS Slavia Pl 2:32 4:14 5:48 6:51 8:23 9:52 11:15 12:35 14:35 15:53 16:47 18:27 19:56 22:55 24:02 29:39 30:57 31:43 33:01 33:52 35:27 37:25 38:51

2:32 1:42 1:34 1:03 1:32 1:29 1:23 1:20 2:00 1:18 0:54 1:40 1:29 2:59 1:07 5:37 1:18 0:46 1:18 0:51 1:35 1:58 1:26
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
41:21 41:52 42:36
2:30 0:31 0:44

3 655 Matěj Tuma 43:19 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(49) #(63) #(59) #(67) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
SJC - Sportcentrum 4:10 5:41 7:11 8:47 10:22 11:53 13:15 14:38 16:57 18:16 19:10 21:06 22:41 25:15 26:08 30:48 32:17 33:02 34:25 35:04 37:10 39:03 40:15

4:10 1:31 1:30 1:36 1:35 1:31 1:22 1:23 2:19 1:19 0:54 1:56 1:35 2:34 0:53 4:40 1:29 0:45 1:23 0:39 2:06 1:53 1:12
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
42:03 42:28 43:19
1:48 0:25 0:51

4 644 Timothy Blot 44:36 #(31) #(34) #(37) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) #(42) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
27F - L.O. Sanchey 2:28 4:17 5:19 7:05 8:26 10:40 12:03 14:02 15:30 16:24 17:39 21:00 22:29 25:04 25:55 31:02 32:07 32:45 33:56 34:45 36:06 39:49 41:31

2:28 1:49 1:02 1:46 1:21 2:14 1:23 1:59 1:28 0:54 1:15 3:21 1:29 2:35 0:51 5:07 1:05 0:38 1:11 0:49 1:21 3:43 1:42
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
43:26 43:54 44:36
1:55 0:28 0:42

5 645 Hannes Hnilica 46:47 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
25A - MTBO Youth T 2:39 4:10 5:52 6:46 8:29 10:23 12:09 13:43 15:55 17:23 18:23 20:15 21:53 28:34 29:30 34:41 35:58 36:40 37:47 38:35 40:09 42:14 43:28

2:39 1:31 1:42 0:54 1:43 1:54 1:46 1:34 2:12 1:28 1:00 1:52 1:38 6:41 0:56 5:11 1:17 0:42 1:07 0:48 1:34 2:05 1:14
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
45:43 46:04 46:47
2:15 0:21 0:43

6 654 Vejus Zigelejus 47:52 #(31) #(34) #(37) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) #(42) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
003 - LTU MTBO Tea 3:39 5:48 6:57 8:46 9:58 12:45 14:11 16:45 18:17 19:16 20:41 23:52 25:54 28:32 29:31 35:36 37:14 37:55 39:05 39:55 41:29 43:32 44:49

3:39 2:09 1:09 1:49 1:12 2:47 1:26 2:34 1:32 0:59 1:25 3:11 2:02 2:38 0:59 6:05 1:38 0:41 1:10 0:50 1:34 2:03 1:17
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
46:40 47:04 47:52
1:51 0:24 0:48

7 637 Noa LAUVERGNE 48:12 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
071 - GREF GRAND 2:33 4:00 5:43 7:16 9:20 10:44 13:12 14:39 17:27 19:19 20:21 22:03 25:25 28:09 28:57 35:04 36:39 37:21 38:41 39:33 41:08 43:41 45:07

2:33 1:27 1:43 1:33 2:04 1:24 2:28 1:27 2:48 1:52 1:02 1:42 3:22 2:44 0:48 6:07 1:35 0:42 1:20 0:52 1:35 2:33 1:26
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
47:04 47:29 48:12
1:57 0:25 0:43

8 659 Jakub Suchánek 49:53 #(37) #(42) #(31) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
XBM - PELLS ABND 3:57 5:37 6:55 9:18 11:21 12:50 15:35 17:06 19:32 21:04 22:06 25:07 26:58 30:16 31:13 36:22 37:58 38:51 40:20 41:10 43:00 45:13 46:45

3:57 1:40 1:18 2:23 2:03 1:29 2:45 1:31 2:26 1:32 1:02 3:01 1:51 3:18 0:57 5:09 1:36 0:53 1:29 0:50 1:50 2:13 1:32
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
48:45 49:06 49:53
2:00 0:21 0:47

9 651 Matyáš Štregl 51:24 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
VRL - OOS TJ Spart 3:21 5:03 6:55 8:02 10:19 11:49 14:34 16:05 18:30 20:03 21:05 23:54 25:54 29:12 30:11 36:05 37:54 38:41 40:11 41:15 43:59 46:20 47:55

3:21 1:42 1:52 1:07 2:17 1:30 2:45 1:31 2:25 1:33 1:02 2:49 2:00 3:18 0:59 5:54 1:49 0:47 1:30 1:04 2:44 2:21 1:35
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
50:09 50:35 51:24
2:14 0:26 0:49
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to tČí Jméno Čas

M17  (25) 19,4 km 25 K (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

10 642 Nojus Lukosius 52:12 #(31) #(37) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) #(42) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
003 - LTU MTBO Tea 2:51 5:08 6:08 8:50 10:14 12:59 14:21 16:52 18:39 19:45 21:10 24:48 26:21 29:29 30:21 36:13 38:38 39:28 40:57 42:35 44:08 46:06 49:04

2:51 2:17 1:00 2:42 1:24 2:45 1:22 2:31 1:47 1:06 1:25 3:38 1:33 3:08 0:52 5:52 2:25 0:50 1:29 1:38 1:33 1:58 2:58
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
51:07 51:25 52:12
2:03 0:18 0:47

11 658 Noel Espigares 53:06 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
066 - Sherpa Raid K 3:31 5:13 7:14 8:39 10:47 13:00 14:50 16:26 18:54 20:54 21:59 26:20 28:11 31:26 32:17 38:08 39:40 40:34 42:12 43:16 45:15 48:00 49:47

3:31 1:42 2:01 1:25 2:08 2:13 1:50 1:36 2:28 2:00 1:05 4:21 1:51 3:15 0:51 5:51 1:32 0:54 1:38 1:04 1:59 2:45 1:47
10(71) 11(100) Cíl *70
51:58 52:21 53:06 25:49
2:11 0:23 0:45

12 652 Mathieu Vayssat 53:13 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
024 - Noyon CO 3:39 6:16 8:07 9:15 11:10 13:24 15:25 17:48 20:18 21:45 22:53 26:36 28:20 31:02 31:55 37:54 40:13 41:15 42:53 43:55 46:13 48:42 50:06

3:39 2:37 1:51 1:08 1:55 2:14 2:01 2:23 2:30 1:27 1:08 3:43 1:44 2:42 0:53 5:59 2:19 1:02 1:38 1:02 2:18 2:29 1:24
10(71) 11(100) Cíl *70
52:05 52:30 53:13 25:49
1:59 0:25 0:43

13 647 Molnár Botond 53:24 #(34) #(37) #(42) #(31) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
14H - MTBO Hungar 2:43 4:36 6:36 7:53 11:26 13:13 14:38 16:54 19:23 20:40 21:46 23:34 25:23 28:27 29:15 37:17 38:39 39:26 41:05 41:57 43:39 46:31 48:15

2:43 1:53 2:00 1:17 3:33 1:47 1:25 2:16 2:29 1:17 1:06 1:48 1:49 3:04 0:48 8:02 1:22 0:47 1:39 0:52 1:42 2:52 1:44
10(71) 11(100) Cíl *56
51:57 52:33 53:24 47:33
3:42 0:36 0:51

14 648 Adam Conway 54:01 #(34) #(37) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) #(42) #(31) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
085 - Guildford Orie 2:18 3:28 5:28 7:47 10:52 12:25 15:03 17:02 19:46 21:00 24:29 26:23 29:04 32:18 33:13 39:49 41:27 42:13 43:43 44:47 46:25 48:44 50:04

2:18 1:10 2:00 2:19 3:05 1:33 2:38 1:59 2:44 1:14 3:29 1:54 2:41 3:14 0:55 6:36 1:38 0:46 1:30 1:04 1:38 2:19 1:20
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
52:19 53:09 54:01
2:15 0:50 0:52

15 650 Léo GONCAILLE 57:21 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
024 - Noyon CO 3:45 5:18 8:51 9:59 14:09 16:13 18:05 20:03 22:47 26:15 27:21 29:57 31:49 35:16 36:10 41:39 43:11 44:29 45:47 46:43 48:52 52:14 53:56

3:45 1:33 3:33 1:08 4:10 2:04 1:52 1:58 2:44 3:28 1:06 2:36 1:52 3:27 0:54 5:29 1:32 1:18 1:18 0:56 2:09 3:22 1:42
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
55:56 56:26 57:21
2:00 0:30 0:55

16 657 Maxence Denoual 58:32 #(31) #(37) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) #(42) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(49) #(63) #(59) #(67) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
024 - Noyon CO 3:27 6:41 7:49 10:50 12:16 14:56 16:40 20:31 22:59 24:05 25:45 28:59 32:46 35:43 36:42 43:43 45:10 45:59 47:46 48:32 51:20 53:46 55:07

3:27 3:14 1:08 3:01 1:26 2:40 1:44 3:51 2:28 1:06 1:40 3:14 3:47 2:57 0:59 7:01 1:27 0:49 1:47 0:46 2:48 2:26 1:21
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
57:15 57:47 58:32
2:08 0:32 0:45

17 653 Thomas BLARASIN 61:15 #(37) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) #(42) #(31) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(49) #(59) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
038 - FRENCH TEAM 2:54 4:18 7:50 9:14 12:02 14:51 17:40 20:31 21:35 23:15 24:36 32:53 34:58 39:00 39:56 46:03 47:24 49:51 51:04 52:17 53:57 57:00 58:20

2:54 1:24 3:32 1:24 2:48 2:49 2:49 2:51 1:04 1:40 1:21 8:17 2:05 4:02 0:56 6:07 1:21 2:27 1:13 1:13 1:40 3:03 1:20
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
60:12 60:30 61:15
1:52 0:18 0:45

18 646 Patrick Reibert Han 62:01 #(34) #(31) #(42) #(37) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
055 - Allerod OK 3:52 6:09 8:38 10:44 13:16 14:58 20:21 22:03 24:27 26:00 27:06 31:22 33:19 36:31 37:23 44:35 46:18 47:16 49:22 50:25 53:18 55:47 57:47

3:52 2:17 2:29 2:06 2:32 1:42 5:23 1:42 2:24 1:33 1:06 4:16 1:57 3:12 0:52 7:12 1:43 0:58 2:06 1:03 2:53 2:29 2:00
10(71) 11(100) Cíl *73
60:09 61:08 62:01 56:04
2:22 0:59 0:53

19 649 Karel Smolen 65:09 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
GIG - GIGANT Orient 4:57 6:39 8:35 10:17 13:26 15:13 18:45 20:30 23:14 24:57 26:05 30:11 32:28 36:26 37:28 45:43 47:38 48:46 50:31 52:23 55:50 58:52 60:36

4:57 1:42 1:56 1:42 3:09 1:47 3:32 1:45 2:44 1:43 1:08 4:06 2:17 3:58 1:02 8:15 1:55 1:08 1:45 1:52 3:27 3:02 1:44
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
63:19 64:12 65:09
2:43 0:53 0:57

20 639 Merse Márk Kinde 82:44 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(61) #(36) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(49) #(63) #(59) #(67) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
14H - MTBO Hungar 4:23 6:26 8:28 9:43 12:49 15:33 22:21 25:50 29:57 32:11 33:23 35:39 37:51 43:15 45:26 55:04 58:02 59:17 65:38 68:47 72:58 76:24 78:12

4:23 2:03 2:02 1:15 3:06 2:44 6:48 3:29 4:07 2:14 1:12 2:16 2:12 5:24 2:11 9:38 2:58 1:15 6:21 3:09 4:11 3:26 1:48
10(71) 11(100) Cíl *56
80:55 81:53 82:44 77:34
2:43 0:58 0:51

21 643 Josef Bohuslav 96:05 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(43) #(33) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(49) #(59) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
LPM - OK Lokomoti 4:39 8:11 10:47 12:35 20:24 22:52 27:40 30:33 35:32 40:03 41:30 46:23 48:59 55:03 56:13 69:33 71:56 76:27 78:29 81:29 85:31 89:30 91:31

4:39 3:32 2:36 1:48 7:49 2:28 4:48 2:53 4:59 4:31 1:27 4:53 2:36 6:04 1:10 13:20 2:23 4:31 2:02 3:00 4:02 3:59 2:01
10(71) 11(100) Cíl *32
94:16 95:07 96:05 13:48
2:45 0:51 0:58

636 Lukas Wieser disk #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
25A - MTBO Youth T 2:42 4:12 5:45 6:52 8:35 11:46 13:14 14:33 16:34 18:02 18:58 ----- 22:10 25:02 25:57 30:49 32:14 32:52 34:08 34:54 36:34 38:38 39:50

2:42 1:30 1:33 1:07 1:43 3:11 1:28 1:19 2:01 1:28 0:56 3:12 2:52 0:55 4:52 1:25 0:38 1:16 0:46 1:40 2:04 1:12
10(71) 11(100) Cíl *70
42:16 42:39 43:22 20:43
2:26 0:23 0:43

640 Vojtěch Svoboda disk #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57) 10(71)
VPM - KOS Slavia Pl 4:28 6:11 7:58 9:08 11:04 12:58 14:34 16:07 18:42 21:17 22:42 24:44 26:27 29:54 31:05 37:20 39:04 41:13 42:12 44:03 46:38 48:18 50:27

4:28 1:43 1:47 1:10 1:56 1:54 1:36 1:33 2:35 2:35 1:25 2:02 1:43 3:27 1:11 6:15 1:44 2:09 0:59 1:51 2:35 1:40 2:09
11(100) #(59) Cíl

51:10 ----- 52:09
0:43 0:59

641 Mihkel Pais disk #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) #(49) #(67) #(59) #(63) 6(62) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
079 - Metsaratturid 4:03 6:04 8:17 9:49 12:23 14:31 16:10 23:43 26:32 29:54 31:10 33:48 35:57 39:38 40:46 49:23 51:28 52:27 54:03 ----- 57:32 63:21 65:15

4:03 2:01 2:13 1:32 2:34 2:08 1:39 7:33 2:49 3:22 1:16 2:38 2:09 3:41 1:08 8:37 2:05 0:59 1:36 3:29 5:49 1:54
10(71) 11(100) Cíl
67:21 67:46 68:41
2:06 0:25 0:55

ms 634 Niklas Wieser 46:36 #(31) #(42) #(37) #(34) #(33) #(43) #(36) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(58) 3(60) 4(45) 5(46) 6(62) #(67) #(59) #(49) #(63) 7(53) 8(73) 9(57)
021 - HSV PINKAFE 3:03 4:41 6:20 7:29 9:03 10:34 12:14 13:58 16:46 18:45 19:41 21:46 23:37 26:25 27:23 32:58 34:28 35:14 36:29 37:32 38:59 41:41 43:16

3:03 1:38 1:39 1:09 1:34 1:31 1:40 1:44 2:48 1:59 0:56 2:05 1:51 2:48 0:58 5:35 1:30 0:46 1:15 1:03 1:27 2:42 1:35
10(71) 11(100) Cíl *56
45:18 45:46 46:36 42:34
2:02 0:28 0:50

M20  (18) 20,5 km 25 K
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 690 Richard Wohanka 43:44 #(35) #(32) #(34) #(31) #(37) #(38) #(43) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(60) 3(45) 4(46) 5(47) #(52) #(59) #(64) #(48) #(65) 6(69) 7(73) 8(57)
SLA - SKOB Slaný 3:17 5:54 6:22 7:51 9:34 10:41 12:05 13:43 15:26 16:34 17:23 20:00 22:22 23:18 27:36 29:23 31:17 32:49 34:05 35:41 37:52 39:37 40:43

3:17 2:37 0:28 1:29 1:43 1:07 1:24 1:38 1:43 1:08 0:49 2:37 2:22 0:56 4:18 1:47 1:54 1:32 1:16 1:36 2:11 1:45 1:06
9(71) 10(100) Cíl
42:29 42:52 43:44
1:46 0:23 0:52

2 687 Jan Hašek 44:13 #(35) #(43) #(37) #(34) #(32) #(31) #(38) #(61) #(41) #(40) 1(39) 2(60) 3(45) 4(46) #(52) 5(47) #(64) #(59) #(65) #(48) 6(69) 7(73) 8(57)
VPM - KOS Slavia Pl 2:48 6:36 7:53 9:02 9:31 11:12 13:20 15:18 17:08 18:12 19:00 21:23 23:49 24:32 27:46 29:50 31:15 32:39 34:12 36:28 37:46 39:56 41:04

